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GPS Readings of Forest area
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GPSID

Latitude

Longitude

77.027727

12.178339

77.027680

12.178166

77.027616

12.177998

77.027567

12.177903

77.027516

12.177852

77.027389

12177724

77.027265

12.177596

77.027141

12.177466

77.027029

12.177325

77.026933

12177173

77.026851

12.177014

77.026771

12.176853

77.026700

12.176688

77.026630

12.176522

77.026560

12.176357

77.026490

12.176191

77.026418

12.176026

77.026347

12.175861

77.026274

12.175698

77.026198

12.175535

77.026117

12.175375

77.026028

12.175218

77.025949

12.175057

77.025875

12.174894

77.025824

12174721

77.025798

12.174544

77.025793

12.174364

77.025799

12.174185

77.025805

12.174005

77.025805

12.173940

77.025780

12.173939

77.025787

12.173850

77.025802

12.173671

77.025817

12.173513

77.025827

12.173408

77.025836

12.173315

77.025743

12.173283

77.025733

12.173381

77.025724

12.173475

77.025714

12.173574

77.025697

12.173753

77.025684

12.173936

77.025658

12.173935

77.025656

12.174085

77.025649

12.174265

77.025647

12.174444

77.025658

12.174624

77.025692

12.174800

77.025747

12.174971

77.025824

12.175133

77.025844

12.175173

77.025917

12.175274

77.026011

12.175439

77.026093

12.175599

77.026167

12.175762

77.026241

12.175927

77.026312

12.176091

77.026383

12.176256

77.026453

12.176422

77.026523

12.176587

77.026593

12.176753

77.026665

12.176917

77.026745

12.177078

77.026828

12.177238

77.026893

12.177349

77.027034

12.177531

77.027157

12.177662

77.027282

12177791

77.027467

12177977

77.027509

12.178064

77.027570

12.178232

77.027616

12.178406

77.027630

12.178459
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Proposed Approach road
in Forest area

Proposed Bridge in
Forest area

Proposed Bridge in
Non Forest area

Proposed Approach road
Start Point

Scale: 1:50000 W

S
1 05 0 1 2 3 4

Kilometers

Project Name: Contruction of Bridge across Cauvery River
Between Talakadu and Malangi village
in T Narasipura taluk and Mysore District

Description: Georeferenced Topo map
of Construction of Bridge across Cauvery River
between Talakadu and Malangi Villages.

District : Mysore
Taluk : T Narasipura

Topo sheet No. 57H04

Summary of Forest and Non Forest area

Area in Ha
S| No. Component

Forest Non Forest Total

1 Proposed Approach road Abutment Slope 0.0813 0.0813

2 Proposed Approach road Carriage Way 0.4138 0.4138

3 Proposed Approach road Drain 0.1203 0.1203

4 Proposed Approach road Shoulder 0.1651 0.1651

5 Proposed Bridge 0.0749 0.4983 0.5732

6 Proposed Approach road 4.5464 4.5464
Total 0.8554 5.0447 5.9001

Note* : Approachroad in Talakadu villge width is 16 Meter near bridge and 13.5 Mtr

near Gate. Approachroad in Malangi villge width is 40 Meter
Proposed Bridge wdth is 10.5 Meter

Legend

o GPS Point

Village Boundary

Cadastral Boundary

|:| Proposed Bridge in Forest area
- Proposed in Non Forest area

I_ - ——— =—— — e - =

| Towns or Villages: inhabited:deseried Fort eglia " w1 |

| —_ - )]
Huts: parmanent: temporary. Tower. Antiquities an n g ST
Temple. Chhatri. Church. Mosque. ldéah. Tomb. Graves.. & o §} 8 &

Lighthouse Lightship. Buoys: tighted: unlighted Anchorage
Mine. Vine on trellis. Grass. Scrub M :3

Palms: palmyra: sther, Plantain. Conifer. Bamboo. Other trees,

Boundary, international

district: subdivn.tahsil or thluk: forest s e

Boundary pillars: surveyed: unlocated: village trijunction .«

state demarcatad; undemarcated i o i s i < T SR —

Heights triangulated: station. point; approximate s 200 . 200 .200
Bench-mark gecdetic. tertiary: canal .BM 633 .sMérz @
| Post effice Telegraph office. Combined office. Police station PO 10 PTO PS
| Bungalows: dak or travellers: inspection Rest-house DB IB/Camall] RM (Forest)
Circuit house Camping ground. Forest: reserved: protected CH c6 RF PF
Spaced names. administrative; locality or tribal KIKRI NA‘GA

TR TWM, f AT TWT W DWW AR TS S IR E T vy

Roads. metalied: according to importance;: distance stone
unmetalied; do. do brdge

Cart-track. Pack-track and pass. Foot-path with bridge

Bridges . with piers: without. Causeway. Ford or Ferry ot

| Streams: with track in bed; undefined. Canal

Dams: masonry or rock-filled: earthwork. Weir. o AT b v

River banks: shelving: steep. 3 to 6 metres: over 6 metres. .. ™
dry with water channel: with island & rocks.Tidal river ““"'*L‘_"

Submerged rocks, Shoal. Swamp. Reeds s iegat

Wells: lined: unlined. Tube-well. Spring. Tanks: perennialidry. e o

Embankments; road or rail; tank. Broken ground

Ratlwdys broad gaugcwjnublt.m"g]. with station. under CONSLIM. sms— —-?11

i other daufes: do do.with distance stone, do T TR TRV S S WA pr o
Mineral ling or tramway. Telegraph line. Cutting with tunnal &~ =
Contours with sub-features Rocky slopes. Cliffs
Sand features. (v Deand-hills and dunes (surveyedi(d) shifting dunes 0] @ )

Submitted by:

(HEMANTH KUMAR P.M.)

Executive Engineer
KRDCL., Mysore




